INDRAMAT-Rexroth

Stock no. :1038-80505

MACHINE-DATA

Machinetype : Motor

Make : INDRAMAT-Rexroth
Type : MDD093C-F-040-N2L-110GRO
Year :

Control type : conventional
Control

Storage location : Ténisvorst

Origin : Germany

Delivery time : immediately
Quotation : ex warehouse

Price : on request

TECHNICAL DATA
power capacity
volt

ampere
weight of the machine ca.

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

VIDEO-LINKS

WEB-LINK

——

19,5 Nm
600 V
45 A
22 kg

http://mhp.logotech.de/hpm/v7/Datenblatt/datenblatt.php?machineno=1038-80505
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INDRAMAT-Rexroth

Stock no. :1038-80505

MACHINE PICTURES
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